PRINT DATE 1/19/96
GRANTOR
/GRANTEE

HUSTLER, VILLAGE OF
HUSTLER COMMUNLTY CLUB

HUSTLER, VILLAGE OF
HUSTLER, VILLAGE OF

HUSTLER, VUTILLAGE OF
MUREGNEY, EONA C, ETAL

HUTCHINS; ARTHUR R (DARLENE 1)
BANK OF MAUSTON

HUTCHINS, ARTHUR R (LARLENE L)
HUTCHINS, ARTHUR R (DARLENE L)

HUTCHEINS; DARLENE 1. (ARTHUR R}
HANK OF MALISTON

HUTCHINS, BORLENE L (ARTHUR R)
HUTCHINS, DAKLENE L (ARTHUR R)

HUTCHINS, GARY J (SHARON #)
BALGERLAND FARM CREDIT SERVICER

HUTCHING, SHARON M (GARY J)
RAIMGERLAND FakM CREWIT SERVICES

HISTTENBURG, JEFFREY L
HUTTENBURG, JEFFREY L.

HYLANN, GREGORY ELGARD
SMOBER, HARDLD € (NANCY M)

HYLAND, GREGORY FltAKD
SMIGER, NANCY M (HAROLD C)

TAM ML AMERICA EMP FED CREDIT SN
THOMPSON, LYGA J (VINCENT &)

THM M1Y AMERTUA EMP FED CREDIT UN
THUMFSON, VINCENT 8§ (LISA 1)

IGLEWSKY , RUGMFH D, ETAL
FUHRMANN, SA4LLY .0 (RONALD A

(MHUFF ; THOMAS E
GOLUWTHORPE ; MARY (W SCOTT)

FOCUHMERT &

AV -FAGE

328704
431-071

333992
443-364

Z2FST
433-707

335844
437-624

329076
442-088

33084468
AT7-024

270744

432-033

232459
442-338

324554
442348

325830
434-105

329157
432-222

2303034
433-397

336303
Ax5-397

e
n

£C, FEE
TRAMS FEE
16400

14,00

10,00
FY-02

14,00

14.00

154000
12,00
Fa.0

10,040
150,00

DaTE
/TTHE

3/31 /95
203

/14495
920

4/27/95
200

8/1
Q3L

e g
Ak

[

4/27/%
204

11/36/95
844

11730790
84h

8715495
940

7714795
215

1714400
21C

< ha

GRANTOR ALPHA 1TGT
1701795 T 13731793

INGTRUMENT
JRETURMED TO

LIS PEN
FILED

ANNEYATTON
UILLAGE OF HIUSTLER

arn
CURRAN Lol OFFICE

MTG

WO
CUbpaN Lok OFFICE

MG
HEARTLAND TITLE

)
CURRAM 1AW DFFICE

MTE
FaRM CREDIT

NTG

FARM CREDIY
AFFIDAUIT

PAPER CITY SAUINGE

L
HARDLD © GMORER

L
HARDLD C GMOGER

GAT OF MTG
CENTURY 21 KEY REAITY

SAT OF MTG
CENTURY 21 KEY REALTY

WD

WD
JUNEAY COUNTY TITLE

RETURN
DaTE

4/03/95

12/29/95

48/12/95

R/17/95

4/28/95

8/17/95

4/28/93

12701795

12/01/93

4/16/95

5/03/93

5/03/95

7/11/95

7717/95

S/15/95

7419793

DESCRIPTION

FT LOT 6, BHK 4

W1/2 NE & FT NE NE

PT QUTLOT 22, AGBESSOR'S FLAT

PARCELS 1, 2 & 3, T CSM 290 & PARCEL 5,

5 CSM 291, BEING PT SW NE

FARCELS 1, 2 & 3, V0L 5 CSM 290 &
PARCEL 4, VOL 5 £5M 291, BEING PT SW NE

PARCELS 1, 2 & 3, T CGM 290 & PARCEL o,
S CBM 291, BEING PT SW NE

FARCELS 1, 2 & 3, VOL 5 COM 290 &
PARCEL 4; VOL 5 CSM 291, BEING PT SW NE

EW NE; N 1/2 SE; PT S 1/2 SE, EXCEPT
PARCEL 1, 5 CSM 264, BEING FT W 1/1 SE

EW NE; N 1/2 BE; PT § 1/2 SE, EXCEPT

PARCEL 1, 5 CSM 244, BEING FT B 1/1 S8E

FT SE SE

FT SW SE

FT SW SE

BEE VDL 389 R 375

SEE vOL 38% R 375

LOT 8, BLK 8, WINSDR!S ADDITION

W 1/2 NE

SEC.

00

14

26

24

26

24

27

27

12

29

PAGE 234

TOWN RANGE MUN
00 VHY
14 TFD
00 VHY
15 LN
15 TLH
15 TLH
15 TLH
15 TLH
15 LN
20 TaR
18 TNE
i8 TNE
00

00

00 Cha
14 T8Y



PRINT DATE 1/19/96
GRANTOR
/GHANTEE

IMHOFF; THUMAS E
GOLNTHORPE, W SCOTT (MARY)

INBODEN, GEORGE (GLENDA)
TRANSAMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES

INEOUEN, GLENDA (BEORGE)
TRANSAMERLCA FINANCIAL SERVICFS

INTERCITY STAIE BANK
AMERYCAN INVESTMENT COMPAMY

IRIE, ANNA K (WILLIAM H)
MORALES, SERGIO C

IRIE, WILLIAM H (ANNA K)
HURALES, SERGID C

11T FINANCIAL SERVICES
JENSEN, JAMES R (PATRICIAY, ETAL

IT{ FINGNCIM. SERVICES
JENSEN, JAMES R (PATRICIA), EIaAL

VT FINANCTAL SERVICES
JENSEN, MORA S & RICHARD .J, ETAL

IT FINANCIAL SERVICES
JENSEN, MORA S & KICHARD J, ETAL

111 FINANCIAL SERVICES
JENSEN, PATRICIA (JAMES R), ETAL

UTT FLNANCIAL SERVICES
JENSEN, PAIRICIA (JAMES R), ETAL

U7 FINANCIAL SERVICES
JENSEN, RICHARR J & MORA S, EIAL

ITT FINANCYAL SERVTCES
JESNSEN, RICHARD .1 & MORA &, ETal

INT FINANCIAL SERVICES
LEE, BARBARA ¥ (HAROLDL M)

(7T FINANCIAL SERVICES
LEE, BARBARA M (HAROLDL M)

DOCUMENT *

| /VOL-FABE

730309
435-404

379965
434-392

296464
434-392

331712
535-43%

7328144
443-023

232814
443-022

135244
432-39%

329243

432-373

U944
432-395

329243C
432-393

3292444
432-355

92437
A32-392

3292438
432-393

1292448
432-39%

318594
440-10%

3279930
§73-132

REC. FEE
TRE&NS FEE

10,00

150,00

12,00

12,00

12:50

12:.00

180.00

12,00

180.00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12:00

12.00

12:60

10,60

GATE
fTTNE

7714795
300

&/33/95
215

&/23/9%
215

1G04 90
243

12708480

00

GRONTOR AL PHA LIST

1701795 TD 12/31/95

INSTRUMENT
JRETURNED T0)

4
JUNEAL COUNTY TTTLE

MTE
JUNEAL COUNTY TITLE

MTE
JUNEAL) COUNTY TITLE

PAR REL
AMERTCAN TNUESTMENT

L
JUNEAL COUNTY TITLE

Wi
JRES COUNTY TITLE

SAT OF MTG
FIRST BANK OF TOMAH

SAT OF MTG
FIRST BANK OF TOMAH

AT OF MTG
FIRGT BANK OF TOMAH

SaT OF MTE
FIRGT BapNK OF TOMAH

CAT OF MTG
FIRST BaMK OF TOMAM

SaT OF MTE
FIRST ROMK OF TOMAH

SaT OF MTG
FIRST BANK OF TOMAH

SAT OF MTE
FIRRT RaMK OF TOMAH

ORTER
BASS & MAGLOWSKY

LIS PEM
& 4 MOGLOWSKY, o

RETURN
DATE

7/17/93

&/26795

£/26/793

10/10/95

12/11/95

12/11/95

5/09/95

5/09/95

5/09/95

5/09/95

5409795

5/09/95

5/09/93

5./09/95

10/17/95

2703795

DESCRIFTION

U 1/2 NE

BE NE EXCEFT RR RIGHTS

BE NE EXCEPT RR RIGHTS

PAREEL 2, VOL 7 CSM 104, BEING PT

GOUT LOT 11

FT &5 1/2 N & PT N 1/2 SH

FT S 1/2 N & PT N 172 SH

BEE vOL 289 R 5Bl

SEE WOL 289 R 487

SEE WOL 289 R 581

SEE WOL 28% R 487

SEE vOL 28% R 581

SEE V0L 289 R 487

SEE VOL 289 R 487

SEE WOL 289 R 581

SEE VOL 351 R 433 & 429 LP 182

LoT 7, BLK 4, MESSINGER'S ADDITION

SEC.

24

24

05

00

00

00

00

PAGE 235

TOWN RANGE HMUN
14 TSV
15 TLH
15 LM
20 TaR
15 Ty
15 Y
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00 CEL




FRINT NATE 1/19/94
GRANTOR
/TIRANTEE

ITT FINANCIAL SERVICES
LEE, HARDLD M (BARBARA M)

ITT FINANCIAL. SERVICES
LEE, HAROLD M (BakBARA M)

ITT FINANCIAL SERVICES
TRANSAMERICA FINANCYIAL SERVICES

ITT FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
TRANAMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES

IT1 FINANCIAL SVCH
TRANSAMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICER

ITT FINANCIAL SVU0w
TRANSAMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICER

ITT FINANCIAL SVCQ
TRANSAMERJCA FINANCIAL SERVICES

[XONIA STATE BANK
PLISKULA, CYNIHIA LYNN & RANDOLPH S

IXONTA STATE BANK
F1SKULA, RANDDLPH SCOTT & CYNTHYA

JACKSON, DAVID A (GERRA K)
WESTLAND SAVINGS BANK SA

JACKSON, DAVIN A (DEBRA K)
WESTLANI SAVINGS BANK Sa

JAUKRSON, BEFRA K (DAVID A)
WESTLAND SAVINGS RANK SA

JACKSUN, DEERA K (DAVID &)
WESTLAND SAVINGS BANh SA

JAUKSHON, ERIC J (JENEAN)
&Y MID-STATE BANK

JAUKSON, EVAN, ETHAI
WISUONSIN UEPT UF NAT RESDURCES

JACKRSUN, EVAN; ETAL
WASCONSIN UEPT UF NAT RESOURCES

GOCUMENT =
AVOL-FHBE

331859
440-10%

321958
429-182

3310638
A37-357

333031
443-445

232415
441337

3361024
430-474

230162
434-474

331504
439426

329727
433677

3315044
A39-026

32972
4334627

X327

441105

Lo
N7

442-667

159432
5345-330

REC. FEE

TRAMS FEE

15,00

14,06

12,00

[y
3

2,04

14,00

14,00

16.00

16400

26,00

26,04

26,00

Ao 00

12,40

1200

1 GG

7/034/9%
1140

9

/2095
520

6/08/85
920

w2505
g2

&/08/55
5

y
3
11./03/9%
20

12707795

GRANTOR ALPHA 1 T8T
1/01/9% 1O 12/31/95

INGTRUMENT
RETURMED TO

DRDER
BAGE 2 MAGE OWSKY

LIS PEM
BASE & MDBLOWSKY, BC

ARSIEN MTE
NATIONWIDE RECORDING

ASSIGN MTE
NATIOMWINE RECORDING

oS8IGN MTE
NATIONWIDE RECORDING

AGGIGN MTG
NATIONHIDE RECORDING

ASSIGN MTG
NATIONWIDE RECORDING

SAT OF MTG
CYNTHIA PICKia

SAT OF KTG
CYNTHIA PIGKLLA

M1
WESTLAMD SAUINEG HANK

MTE
HESTLAMD GAUTNGG BANK

MTG
HESTL AND SAUTNGS BANK

NTG
WESTLAND GAUTNGE RAMK

MTG
MAT MID-GTATE BANK

AMENTI MWANAGETI FOREST

MFL ORDER
WISCONSTN DMR

RETURN
DATE

10717795

2/03/93

8/29/93

12/28/95

11/16/95

11/146/95

11/16/95

7/05/793

/05795

9/26/93

4£/09/95

/26795

4709793

11/06/93

12/08/93

/26793

LESCRIFTION

SEE vOL 351 R 433 & 429 LP 1B2

LOT 7, BLK 4, MESSINGER'S ADDITIDN

BEE VOL 419 R 249

SEE WOL 344 R 279

EEE VOL 356 R 284

BEE WOL 347 R 504

BEE woL 337 R 14

SEE VOL 374 R 643

SEE VOL 374 R 443

FT SE NE & PT NE SE

FT SE NE & PT NE BE

FT GE NE & PT NE SE

FT BE NE & PT NE SE

FT N4 NE

FT N 172 84

FT N 1/2 80

SEC,

00

00

00

00

00

14

14

14

14

24

35

35

PAGE 236

TOWN RANGE MUN
00 0

00 O CEL
00 0

00 0

00 0

00 0

00 0

00 0

00 0

17 2 TOR
17 2 TOR
1?7 2 TOR
17 2 TR
15 4 TLH
14 3 TSU
14 3 T8



